

## Greetings!!!

Colorado Majestic Hearts Pageantry is getting ready to begin its 17<sup>th</sup> year of service to the community. During the last 15 years, Majestic Hearts has raised funds for a wide variety of charities. Examples of charities include The Delores Project, The American Cancer Society, Gateway Domestic Violence Services, Feeding Denver's Hungry, and numerous more. Great community supporters such as you help accomplish this goal.

Majestic Hearts will begin its 17<sup>th</sup> year starting May 9, 2020, as we host our Annual Pageant and crown our new royalty family for 2020-2021. This pageant will be viewed by people of the community and residents of Colorado from across the state.

This year, as in years past, we are selling advertising space for the evening's programs. If you or your organization is interested in purchasing ad space in our program, the prices are as follows:

Full Page - \$75.00 Half Page - \$35.00 Quarter Page - \$20.00

\*\* The program will be formatted in booklet/playbill style \*\*

Please submit all ads by E-mail to Amy Bowersox, amygalert@gmail.com

All advertising must be submitted by April 18, 2020, and must be accompanied with payment.

Thank you for all your support!!!

Sincerely,

Phyllis Rogers, Owner, Majestic Hearts Pageantry
Aera Sol, (Honorary) Miss Majestic Hearts of All Colorado 2019-2020
Aries Alexzander, Mr. Majestic Hearts of All Colorado 2019-2020
Pixie Mae Sol, Ms. Majestic Hearts of All Colorado 2019-2020
Harry Pickle, MsTer Majestic Hearts of All Colorado 2019-2020

\*\* If you plan to mail your payment, please make checks payable to Majestic Hearts Pageantry and mail to: Majestic Hearts c/o Phyllis Rogers
16440 Oakwell Court
Parker, CO 80134